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U-19 Championship
2022/23 18th round, Match #144

Friday, 17.03.2023, 11:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 6°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

3 : 0

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

1 Olkhovyi Illia
17 Mudryi Maksym
13 Mykhavko Taras (C)
14 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
2 Kyrychok Mykola
10 Mykhailiv Vitalii
11 Mykhailiv Roman
6 Panchyshyn Bohdan
18 Kytsun Marko
19 Mendruk Vladyslav
7 Herych Vladyslav

Substitutes
99 Sharun Volodymyr
20 Dashkovets Artem
5 Klymak Vladyslav
4 Chaban Danylo
16 Shandra Yaroslav
15 Dovbetskyi Denys
3 Haiduk Maksym
8 Yuvkhymets Roman
9 Zadorozhnyi Maksym

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

1 Khoma Bohdan
14 Vilivald Volodymyr
19 Karpus Zakhar (C)
7 Kilievyi Arsenii
5 Kozubenko Illia
3 Kramarenko Kyrylo
9 Liakh Taras
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
22 Mulyk Volodymyr
2 Chalyk Danylo
6 Bratsiun Dmytro

Substitutes
12 Riabenko Vladyslav
32 Omelchenko Ihor
4 Chekhov Artem
20 Hopkalo Yaroslav
16 Sahiienko Oleksandr
18 Bilokon Viktor

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

Referee:
Shevchuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Chaika Iryna
Assistant 2:
Pysariuk (Zverzhynska) Marta
4th Official:
Kozak Taras
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 18th round, Match #144
Friday, 17.03.2023, 11:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 6°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 3 : 0 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
14 Bidzinskyi Bohdan 12'

19 Mendruk Vladyslav 18'

29' 19 Karpus Zakhar

39' 2 Chalyk Danylo
16 Sahiienko Oleksandr

45+1' 14 Vilivald Volodymyr

18 Kytsun Marko 58'

7 Herych Vladyslav 60'

64' 19 Karpus Zakhar
18 Bilokon Viktor

10 Mykhailiv Vitalii
8 Yuvkhymets Roman 67'

19 Mendruk Vladyslav
15 Dovbetskyi Denys 67'

11 Mykhailiv Roman
5 Klymak Vladyslav 73'

7 Herych Vladyslav
9 Zadorozhnyi Maksym 73'

76' 3 Kramarenko Kyrylo
4 Chekhov Artem

76' 10 Matiash Sviatoslav
20 Hopkalo Yaroslav

13 Mykhavko Taras
16 Shandra Yaroslav 79'
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